No. C 189767

Return to:

Due no later than Jan 31, 2016
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

TRANSFORMED HEARTS MINISTRIES, INC.
SARAH COMPTON

810 N HENRY ST STE 230

POST FALLS ID 83854

USA

SARAH COMPTON
810 N HENRY ST STE 230
POST FALLS ID 83854

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR BOBBIE NELSON 111 PAULINES WAY
DIRECTOR JACCI MCKEE 9925 E 17TH LANE

DIRECTOR MARK ENGEL 5322 MOSS WOOD CIRCLE NE
TREASURER SARAH COMPTON 869 N BAINBRIDGE ST
SECRETARY LOUISE KOESTNER 12912 E 39TH LANE
PRESIDENT THEA LOUGHERY 3022 S GLENN RD

DIRECTOR JOHN FILLER 1165 WEST IRONWOOD DRIVE

City State Country
LIBBY MT USA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA USA
CANTON OH USA
POST FALLS ID USA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA USA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA USA
COEUR D' ALENE ID USA

Postal Code
59923
99206
44705
83854
99206
99206
83814

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 189767

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Sarah Compton
Name (type or print): Sarah Compton

Date: 01/29/2016
Title: Treasurer

Processed 01/29/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




