No. C 189767		Due no later than Jan 31, 2016		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. TRANSFORMED HEARTS MINISTRIES, INC. SARAH COMPTON 810 N HENRY ST STE 230 POST FALLS ID 83854 USA		SARAH COMPTON 810 N HENRY ST STE 230 POST FALLS ID 83854 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
Office Held	Name	201	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	BOBBIE NELSON		111 PAULINES WAY	LIBBY	MT	USA	59923
DIRECTOR	JACCI MCKEE		9925 E 17TH LANE	SPOKANE VALLEY		USA	99206
DIRECTOR	MARK ENGEL		5322 MOSS WOOD CIRCLE NE	CANTON	OH	USA	44705
TREASURER	SARAH COMPTON		869 N BAINBRIDGE ST	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854
SECRETARY	LOUISE KOESTNER		12912 E 39TH LANE	SPOKANE VALLEY		USA	99206
PRESIDENT			3022 S GLENN RD	SPOKANE VALLEY		USA	99206
DIRECTOR	JOHN FILLER	K	1165 WEST IRONWOOD DRIVE	COEUR D' ALENE	ID	USA	83814
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Sarah Compton		Date: 01/29/2016			
C 189767		Name (type or print): Sarah Compton		Title: Treasurer			
Processed 01/29/2016		* Electronically pro	ovided signatures are accepted as original si	gnatures.			